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e o 20, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F)

e KA K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm
c R#EXIE: > -12dB

o ke (£4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R KFEH £ 120Km)
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o WIR: DC(9736V) MERTAMN, RIEFIY, TRKY

o Ff: <50

c WRHED: FEREBT

« THBE: —40°C ~ +85°C

« BAIBE: —45°C ~ +85°C
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o ZFERE: 150mm X 129mm X 37mm
« R KX: DIN TFH LK

o BGAPE R IPA0 I E R, TRkt

* MTBF: 100000h

ML VA R R 3K #%= A
_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

UK MiED:
« 4/~ 10/100Base-TX 30 RJ45 400

+ fF4-#%%: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
IEEE802. 3x #ixHht
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e EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A

« EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % 4% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥4 5
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GQ-1ES2413-20A/B
GQ-1ES2413-40A/B
GQ-1ES2413-60A/B
GQ-1ES2413-80A/B

GQ-1ES2413-100A/B
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ZPUEL 10/100M BA{REALT SC 20KM
ZPUEL 10/100M BAAREALT SC 40KM
ZJLPHER 10/100M HARELT SC 60KM -40°C~+85°C
ZJEPUER 10/100M HARELT SC 80KM
ZPUEL 10/100M BAARELT SC 100KM



